
TABLE
COVERS
An easy and convenient tool to expose your brand and slogan.

An environmental friendly & recyclable way to display your products.

Various types, multiple sizes and different materials for options.

Fully custom graphics, vivid images, and crisp color can be achieved.
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Stretch Table Covers

Table Covers-Stretch
This snugly fitted stretch table cover can present your marketing message in an attractive way. Featuring in high 
elastic, it fits the table tightly and elegantly.

180g Elastic Polyester

48Hr*24Hr*

$32.69
$39.69

$34.69
$41.99

Stretch Table Covers&Stretch Table Covers with Open Back

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

(SKU:TCSST/TCSOB)

6FT（79"X109"）
8FT（79"X133"）

Product Size

6FT（79"X109"）
8FT（79"X133"）

$29.99
$36.99

$31.99
$38.69

180g Elastic Polyester

48Hr*24Hr*

$32.69
$39.69

$34.69
$41.69

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

(SKU:TCSBZ)

6FT（79"X109"）
8FT（79"X133"）

Product Size

6FT（79"X109"）
8FT（79"X133"）

$30.69
$36.99

$31.99
$38.99
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Fit for 6'( 72" x 30" x 29") and 8'( 96" x 30" x 29") display tables
Dye sublimation printing method is adopted
Suggested product uses: trade show, product launch, exhibition, presentation

Stretch Table Covers with Zipper

Stretch Table Covers with Zipper

Stretch Table Covers with Open Back

Cross-over Stretch Table Covers
180g Elastic Polyester 

$56.69
$71.99

$58.99
$75.99

Flame-retardant 180g Elastic Polyester

6FT（79"x85"x2 sides）
8FT（79"x109"x2 sides）

6FT（79"x85"x2 sides）
8FT（79"x109"x2 sides）

$52.69
$66.99

$54.99
$70.69

48Hr*24Hr*Product Size 48Hr*24Hr* Product Size

(SKU:TCSCR)

180g Elastic Polyester Flame-retardant 180g Elastic Polyester

Flame-retardant 180g Elastic Polyester

Flame-retardant 180g Elastic Polyester
S: 24.4"x24.4"+(18.5"x27.6")x4 sides $12.69$12.99

M: 31.5"x31.5"+(23.6"x27.6")x4 sides $16.99$17.69

L: 31.5"x31.5"+(23.6"x36.2")x4 sides $20.69$21.69

XL: 36.6"x36.6"+(24.8"x27.6")x4 sides $18.99$19.99

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

S: 24.4"x24.4"+(18.5"x27.6")x4 sides $12.69$13.69

M: 31.5"x31.5"+(23.6"x27.6")x4 sides $16.99$17.99

L: 31.5"x31.5"+(23.6"x36.2")x4 sides $20.99$21.99

XL: 36.6"x36.6"+(24.8"x27.6")x4 sides $19.69$20.69

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

Round Stretch Table Covers (SKU:TCSRD)
QUICK 

SHIP WASH FAST 
COLOR
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QUICK 
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COLOR
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For Pricing, Please Call 316-264-2871, or your Sales Representative



Square Stretch Table Topper

6FT（40.8"x68.8"）
8FT（40.8"x96"）

$11.69
$16.69

$12.69
$16.99

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

6FT（40.8"x68.8"）
8FT（40.8"x96"）

$12.99
$17.99

$13.69
$18.99

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

(SKU:TCSSQ)

180g Elastic Polyester Flame-retardant 180g Elastic Polyester

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

30.7"x30.7" $4.69$4.99

37.8"x37.8" $6.99$7.69

43.7"x43.7" $8.99$9.69

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

30.7"x30.7" $4.99$5.69

37.8"x37.8" $7.99$8.69

43.7"x43.7" $9.99$10.99

 Flame-retardant 180g Elastic Polyester

Round Stretch Table Topper (SKU:TCSRT)

(SKU:TCTSD)

(SKU:TCTOB)

180g Elastic Polyester 

Table Covers-Standard
This classical table throw is designed to expose your promotional messages to the most. With stylish drapes and vivid 
printed graphics, the table throw can help you attract a lot of attentions.

Fit for 6'( 72" x 30" x 29") and 8'( 96" x 30" x 29") display tables
Dye sublimation and direct digital printing are available
Suggested product uses: trade show, product launch, exhibition, presentation

Standard Table Covers Standard Table Covers with Open Back

Standard Table Covers
Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester 

48Hr*24Hr*

$33.99
$40.69

$35.99
$42.69

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D  Polyester

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

6FT（88"X130"）
8FT（88"X154"）

6FT（88"X130"）
8FT（88"X154"）

Product Size

$35.69
$41.99

$36.99
$43.99

Standard Table Covers with Open Back
Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester 

48Hr*24Hr*

$28.99
$33.99

$30.69
$35.99

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

6FT（68"X130"）
8FT（68"X154"）

6FT（68"X130"）
8FT（68"X154"）

Product Size

$27.99
$32.99

$29.69
$34.99
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QUICK 
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8FT Standard Table Covers

6FT Standard Table Covers

6FT Fitted Table Covers

Convertible Table Covers
Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester 

48Hr*24Hr*

$40.69$42.69

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

8FT（88"X154"） 8FT（88"X154"）

Product Size

$41.99$44.69

Table Runners
Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester 

$9.69
$11.69

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

6FT（24"x88")
8FT（30"x88")

6FT（24"X88"）
8FT（30"X88"）

$8.69
$10.69

$8.99
$11.69

24Hr*Product Size 48Hr*24Hr* Product Size

(SKU:TCTR)

Round Table Covers 

Square Table Covers 

Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester 

48Hr*24Hr*

$11.69$11.99

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

59"x59" 59"x59"

Product Size

48Hr*24Hr*Product Size 48Hr*24Hr* Product Size

$12.69$13.69

Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester 

$11.69$11.99

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

59"x59" 59"x59"$12.69$13.69

$8.99
$10.99

48Hr*

QUICK 
SHIP WASH FAST 

COLOR
BEST

SELLER WRINKLE-
FREE VIDEO

QUICK 
SHIP WASH FAST 

COLOR
BEST

SELLER WRINKLE-
FREE VIDEO

QUICK 
SHIP WASH FAST 

COLOR
BEST

SELLER WRINKLE-
FREE VIDEO

(SKU:TCTCT)

(SKU:TCTSQ)

(SKU:TCTRD)
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Table Covers-Fitted
This elegantly tailored fitted table cover can perfectly cover your table. Printed with custom logos and graphics, all your 
marketing information can be delivered within minutes.

Fit for 6'( 72" x 30" x 29") and 8'( 96" x 30" x 29") display tables
Dye sublimation and direct digital printing are available
Suggested product uses: trade show, product launch, exhibition, presentation

Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester

48Hr*24Hr*

$33.99
$40.69

$35.99
$42.69

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

Fitted Table Covers

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

6FT（88"X130"）
8FT（88"X154"）

Product Size

6FT（88"X130"）
8FT（88"X154"）

$35.69
$41.99

$36.99
$43.99

Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester

48Hr*24Hr*

$28.99
$33.99

$30.69
$35.99

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

Fitted Table Covers with Open Back

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

6FT（68"X130"）
8FT（68"X154"）

Product Size

6FT（68"X130"）
8FT（68"X154"）

$27.99
$32.99

$29.69
$34.99

Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester

48Hr*24Hr*

$33.99
$40.69

$35.99
$42.69

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

Fitted Table Covers Back with Zipper

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

6FT（88"X130"）
8FT（88"X154"）

Product Size

6FT（88"X130"）
8FT（88"X154"）

$35.69
$41.99

$37.69
$44.69

Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester

48Hr*24Hr*

$31.69
$37.99

$33.69
$39.99

Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

Pleated Table Covers

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

6FT（30"x72" +29"X298.4"）
8FT（30"x96" +29"X346.4"）

Product Size

6FT（30"x72" +29"X298.4"）
8FT（30"x96" +29"X346.4"）

$33.99
$40.99

$35.99
$42.99

Wrinkle-resistant 300D Polyester Wrinkle-resistant & Flame-retardant 300D Polyester

Round Fitted Table Covers

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

24"x24"+29"x77.6"
32"x32"+29"x104"

$10.69
$14.69

$10.99
$15.69

32"x32"+43"x104" $19.99$20.99

37"x37"+29"x121" $17.69$18.69

Product Size 48Hr*24Hr*

24"x24"+29"x77.6"
32"x32"+29"x104"

$9.99

$14.69

$10.69

$14.99
32"x32"+43"x104" $19.69$20.69
37"x37"+29"x121" $17.69$17.99

QUICK 
SHIP WASH FAST 

COLOR
BEST

SELLER WRINKLE-
FREE VIDEO

QUICK 
SHIP WASH FAST 

COLOR
BEST

SELLER WRINKLE-
FREE VIDEO

QUICK 
SHIP WASH FAST 

COLOR
BEST

SELLER WRINKLE-
FREE VIDEO

QUICK 
SHIP WASH FAST 

COLOR
BEST

SELLER WRINKLE-
FREE VIDEO

QUICK 
SHIP WASH FAST 

COLOR
BEST

SELLER WRINKLE-
FREE VIDEO

(SKU:TCFSD)

(SKU:TCFOB)

(SKU:TCFBZ)

(SKU:TCFPT)

(SKU:TCFRD)
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